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The menu of Takeda from New York includes 16 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$51.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Anna Gordan likes about Takeda:

I came here with my fiance for his birthday and we both had a wonderful time. We've been to many omakase
dinners and this one impressed us both. The fish was obviously of high quality, everything tasted wonderful, and
the staff was very attentive and friendly. Well-worth it for the price point. read more. Takeda from New York
prepares for you scrumptious sushi (e.g., Nigiri and Inside-Out), as well as in numerous additional variations,
with fresh ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to
prepare healthy Japanese meals.
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Takeda Menu

Main courses
SUSHI

Tnside-Out Roll

TEKKA ROLL $12.0

Drinks
SAKE
Sonatiges
SASHIMI
Wats Rolls

NEGI TORO ROLL $18.0

Sushi Spezialiliten

KAISEN FUTOMAKI $49.0
[ ]

Maki Roll

TORU TAKU ROLL $19.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI

TRice | Soup | Side
These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Menu

3 KINDS OF BOU SUSHI SASHIMI
3 KINDS OF ROLL SASHIMI

Sakie

KUDOKI JYOZU JUMMAI GINJYO
HAKKAISAN JUNMAI GINJYO

Ingredients Used
MACKEREL
TRAVEL

$72.0

$52.0

$59.0
$50.0

$92.0
$94.0
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Wednesday 05:45 -23:00
Thursday 05:45 -23:00
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Saturday 05:45 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -22:30
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