



Takeda Menu

https://menulist.menu
566 Amsterdam Ave., 10025 New York, United States Of America
+16463706965 - https://www.takedanyc.com/









The menu of Takeda from New York includes 16 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$51.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Anna Gordan likes about Takeda: I came here with my fiance for his birthday and we both had a wonderful time. We've been to many omakase dinners and this one impressed us both. The fish was obviously of high quality, everything tasted wonderful, and the staff was very attentive and friendly. Well-worth it for the price point. read more. Takeda from New York prepares for you scrumptious sushi (e.g., Nigiri and Inside-Out), as well as in numerous additional variations, with fresh ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare healthy Japanese meals.

Takeda Menu

No.	

Main courses		Sushi Bar Entrees	
SUSHI		CHIRASHI	\$72.0
Inside-Out Roll		Rice Soup Side	
TEKKA ROLL	\$12.0	SALMON IKURA DON	\$52.0
Drinks		These types of dishes are	
SAKE		being served	
Sonstiges		FISH	
SASHIMI		Menu	
Maki Rolls		3 KINDS OF BOU SUSHI SASHIMI 3 KINDS OF ROLL SASHIMI	\$59.0 \$50.0
NEGI TORO ROLL	\$18.0	0.1	
Sushi Spezialitäten		Sake KUDOKI JYOZU JUMMAI GINJYO	\$92.0
KAISEN FUTOMAKI	\$49.0	HAKKAISAN JUNMAI GINJYO	\$94.0
Maki Roll		Ingredients Used	
TORU TAKU ROLL	\$19.0	MACKEREL	

TRAVEL

Takeda Menu



Takeda

566 Amsterdam Ave., 10025 New York, United States Of America Opening Hours: Wednesday 05:45 -23:00 Thursday 05:45 -23:00 Friday 05:45 -23:00 Saturday 05:45 -23:00

Sunday 05:00 -22:30

agallery image